
Lune Valley Ocean Wavers Version 13
14/6/2024

Chain 
Reaction

Fri 05-Jan-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 12-Jan-24 Trevor Day

Fri 19-Jan-24 Carol Holman                                          Centre@Halton Sun

Fri 26-Jan-24 Trevor Day

Fri 02-Feb-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 09-Feb-24 Carol Holman

Fri 16-Feb-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 23-Feb-24 No Dancing

Fri 01-Mar-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 08-Mar-24 Club Dinner  Trevor Day           Morecambe Golf Club

Fri 15-Mar-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 22-Mar-24 Carol Holman

Fri 29-Mar-24 No Dancing - Good Friday

Fri 05-Apr-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sat

Fri 12-Apr-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sat

Fri 19-Apr-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton

Fri 26-Apr-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton

Fri 03-May-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sat

Fri 10-May-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton

Sat 11-May-24
Spring Dance                                Centre@Halton 6pm
Gene Turner & Phil Mee       Mainstream & Plus

Fri 17-May-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton Sun

Fri 24-May-24 Carol Holman                                         Centre@Halton

Fri 31-May-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sat

Fri 07-Jun-24 Carol Holman                                         Centre@Halton

Fri 14-Jun-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sun

Fri 21-Jun-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton

Fri 28-Jun-24 Trevor Day                                              Centre@Halton Sat
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Fri 05-Jul-24 Trevor Day

Fri 12-Jul-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 19-Jul-24 Trevor Day

Fri 26-Jul-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 02-Aug-24 Trevor Day

Fri 09-Aug-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 16-Aug-24 Trevor Day

Fri 23-Aug-24 Carol Holman

Fri 30-Aug-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15)           Centre@Halton Sat

Fri 06-Sep-24 Trevor Day

Fri 13-Sep-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 20-Sep-24 Trevor Day

Fri 27-Sep-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 04-Oct-24 LV Lakes W/E   Di Green & Paul Bristow

Sat 05-Oct-24 LV Lakes W/E   Paul Bristow

Sun 06-Oct-24 LV Lakes W/E   Di Green + Guests

Mon 07-Oct-24 LV Lakes W/E  Trevor Day (SSD & Mainstream)

Fri 11-Oct-24 Trevor Day

Fri 18-Oct-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 25-Oct-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 01-Nov-24 No Dancing

Fri 08-Nov-24 Trevor Day

Fri 15-Nov-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sun

Fri 22-Nov-24 Trevor Day

Fri 29-Nov-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 06-Dec-24 Trevor Day

Fri 13-Dec-24 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat

Fri 20-Dec-24 Trevor Day

Sat 21-Dec-24 Xmas Dance SSD, MS, Plus - Trevor Day

Fri 27-Dec-24 No Dancing

Fri 03-Jan-25 Di Green (with A1/A2 from 6-15) Sat


